10,000.00 
                               9,062.00 

OTHER ALLOWANCE 26,800.00 26,378.00                                          

INCENTIVE  8,516.13   

Total Earnings:INR. 1,07,200.00 1,14,158.13 Total Deductions:INR. 31,594.00 

Net Pay for the month:  82,564.13 

(Rupees Eighty Two Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Four And Thirteen paisa Only) 

This is a system generated payslip and does not require a signature 

Print Date:20 Dec 2024, 12:13 PM  

SJ CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
305 - 308 Amar Business Park, S.No.105, Hissa No.3, Baner Road, opp. Sadanand Hotel, Baner Pune -

[...]

10.000.00 
                                9,200.00 

OTHER ALLOWANCE 

26,800.00 

26,800.00 

Total Earnings:INR. 1,07,200.00 1,07,200.00 Total Deductions:INR. 31,732.00 

Net Pay for the month:  75,468.00 

(Rupees Seventy Five Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Eight Only) 

This is a system generated payslip and does not require a signature 

Print Date:05 Dec 2024, 04:02 PM  

SJ CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
305 - 308 Amar Business Park, S.No.105, Hissa No.3, Baner Road, opp. Sadanand Hotel, Baner Pune - 

411045, Tel:

[...]

TRAVELLING ALLOWANCE 

8,800.00 

10,000.00 

8,800.00 

10,000.00 

TDS                                 9,200.00 

OTHER ALLOWANCE 26,800.00 26,800.00   

Total Earnings:INR. 1,07,200.00 1,07,200.00 Total Deductions:INR. 21,732.00 

Net Pay for the month:  85,468.00 

(Rupees Eighty Five Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Eight Only) 

This is a system generated payslip and does not require a signature